LUMINAIRES
PRICE RECKONER
LED LUMINAIRES
COMMERCIAL LUMINAIRES
INDUSTRIAL LUMINAIRES
STREET LIGHTING LUMINAIRES
FLOOD LIGHT LUMINAIRES
LAMPS & ACCESSORIES

commercial lighting.
Halonix has state–of-the-art manufacturing facilities and has
been accredited with ISO 9001, ISO 14001. It is also OHSAS
18001 certifed. It has a dedicated R&D team with a fully
equipped state-of-the-art laboratory that tests and develops
products tailor-made for India.
LED
LUMINAIRES
4
PRODUCT CAT REF NO. SYSTEM WATTAGE M.R.P. (IN `.)
LED FLAT PANELS
INDOOR
LIGHTING
RADIANCE - OPAL
Recess/Surface mounting LED flat Panel 2'x2' with high efficient LEDs & glare free opal diffuser.
HLFPR22-02-36-CW 36W  5200.00
HLFPR22-02-36-WW 36W  5200.00
HLFPR22-02-36-CW-DIM 36W  POR
HLLPR22-02-36-WW-DIM 36W  POR
HLFPS22-02-36-CW 36W  6200.00
HLFPS22-02-36-WW 36W  6200.00
HLFPS22-02-36-CW-DIM 36W  POR
HLFPS22-02-36-WW-DIM 36W  POR
HLFPR22-02-48-CW 48W  6300.00
HLFPR22-02-48-WW 48W  6300.00
HLFPS22-02-48-CW 48W  7000.00
HLFPS22-02-48-WW 48W  7000.00
RADIANCE - SOFT
Recess mounting LED flat panel 2'x2' with high efficient LEDs & glare free diffuser in center.
HLFPR22-05-40-CW 40W  5800.00
HLFPR22-05-40-WW 40W  5800.00
RADIANCE - ULTRA SLIM
Recess/Surface mounting ultraslim LED flat panel 1'x1' with high efficient LEDs & glare free  opal diffuser.
HLFPU11-02-24-CW 24W  3600.00
HLFPU11-02-24-WW 24W  3600.00
Recess/Pendant mounting ultraslim LED flat panel 2'x2' with high efficient LEDs & glare free opal diffuser.
HLFPU22-02-36-CW 36W  6000.00
HLFPU22-02-36-WW 36W  6000.00
Recess/Surface mounting LED flat panel 1'x4' with high efficient LEDs & glare free  opal diffuser.
HLFPR14-02-36-CW 36W  6300.00
HLFPR14-02-36-WW 36W  6300.00
HLFPS14-02-36-CW 36W  6600.00
HLFPS14-02-36-WW 36W  6600.00
MOD ROUND - RECESS
Recess mounting LED slim round down lighter with high efficient LEDs & glare free opal diffuser.
HLDLR-R06-06-CW 6W  950.00
HLDLR-R06-06-WW 6W  950.00
HLDLR-R06-12-CW 12W  1450.00
HLDLR-R06-12-WW 12W  1450.00
HLDLR-R06-18-CW 18W  1900.00
HLDLR-R06-18-WW 18W  1900.00
6
PRODUCT CAT REF NO. SYSTEM WATTAGE M.R.P. (IN `.)
5
PRODUCT CAT REF NO. SYSTEM WATTAGE M.R.P. (IN `.)
LED DOWN LIGHTERS
MOD SQUARE - SURFACE
Surface mounting LED slim square down lighter with high efficient LEDs & glare free opal diffuser
HLDLS-S06-08-CW 8W  1450.00
HLDLS-S06-08-WW 8W  1450.00
HLDLS-S06-15-CW 15W  1950.00
HLDLS-S06-15-WW 15W  1950.00
HLDLS-S06-22-CW 22W  2750.00
HLDLS-S06-22-WW 22W  2750.00
MOD SQUARE - RECESS
Recess mounting LED slim square down lighter with high efficient LEDs & glare free opal diffuser
HLDLR-S06-08-CW 8W  1150.00
HLDLR-S06-08-WW 8W  1150.00
HLDLR-S06-15-CW 15W  1850.00
HLDLR-S06-15-WW 15W  1850.00
HLDLR-S06-22-CW 22W  2450.00
HLDLR-S06-22-WW 22W  2450.00
MOD ROUND - SURFACE
Surface mounting LED slim circular down lighter  with high efficient LEDs & glare free opal diffuser
HLDLS-R06-06-CW 6W  1250.00
HLDLS-R06-06-WW 6W  1250.00
HLDLS-R06-12-CW 12W  1850.00
HLDLS-R06-12-WW 12W  1850.00
HLDLS-R06-18-CW 18W  2450.00
HLDLS-R06-18-WW 18W  2450.00
LED Downlighter Back Lit
Recess mounting LED Backlit round down lighter with high efficient LEDs & Glare free opal diffuser
HLDLR-14-15-CW 15W  1950.00
*MOD Downlighter range is also available in Neutral White (NW) CCT.
LED STRIP LIGHT
Single Color LED flexible Strip Light, IP-65
HLFSL-01-30-CW 30W POR
HLFSL-01-30-WW 30W POR
HLFSL-01-60-CW 60W POR
HLFSL-01-60-WW 60W POR
MINI - ROUND
Recess mounting LED Mini spot light in round shape.Also available in white finish.
LED MINI DL RND 1W CW  1W 800.00
 LED MINI DL RND 1W WW  1W 800.00
 LED MINI DL RND 3W CW  3W 1000.00
 LED MINI DL RND 3W WW  3W 1000.00
MINI - SQUARE
Recess mounting LED Mini spot light in square shape. Also available in white finish.
LED MINI DL SQR 1W CW  1W 800.00
 LED MINI DL SQR 1W WW  1W 800.00
 LED MINI DL SQR 3W CW  3W 1000.00
 LED MINI DL SQR 3W WW  3W 1000.00
FLARE PLUS
Indoor decorative LED batten with opal diffuser.
HLB-03-18-CW 18W 1250.00
HLB-03-20-CW 20W 1400.00
PRODUCT CAT REF NO. SYSTEM WATTAGE M.R.P. (IN `.)
7
LED TUBELIGHT LED BAY LIGHTS
ELECTRA - LED TUBE LIGHT
LED Tubelight with high efficient LEDs available in clear & milky diffuser
HLTLD-01-18-CW 18W  1200.00
HLTLD-01-18-NW 18W  1200.00
HLTLD-01-18-WW 18W  1200.00
HLTLC-01-18-CW 18W  1200.00
HLTLC-01-18-NW 18W  1200.00
HLTLC-01-18-WW 18W  1200.00
LED TUBE LIGHT - PC/GLASS
LED Tubelight in PC/Glass housing iwth high efficient LEDs.
HLTLD-NI03-18-CW 18W  800.00
HLTLD-NI03-18-NW 18W  800.00
HLTLD-NI03-18-WW 18W  800.00
HLTLD-NI03-18-LW-PC 18W  800.00
HLTLD-NI03-18-NW-PC 18W  800.00
HLTLD-NI03-18-WW-PC 18W  800.00
PRODUCT CAT REF NO. SYSTEM WATTAGE M.R.P. (IN `.)
LED BAY LIGHT (COB)
LED Bay light with high efficient LED & aluminium reflector, IP 54.
HLBL-01-050-CW 50W  16000.00
HLBL-01-100-CW 100W  20000.00
HLBL-01-150-CW 150W  27000.00
LED BAY LIGHT WITH LENS (ROUND)
LED Bay light, with lens with aluminium die cast housing & high efficient LEDs with lens. IP 65
HLBL-ML02-100-CWL 100W  21000.00
HLBL-ML02-150-CWL 150W  30000.00
HLBL-ML02-200-CWL 200W  35000.00
HLBL-ML02-250-CWL 250W  38000.00
LED BAY LIGHT WITH LENS (RECTANGLE)
LED Bay light with lens with aluminium die cast housing & high efficient LEDs with lens. IP 65
HLBL-ML01-80-CWL 80W  18000.00
HLBL-ML01-100-CWL 100W  19500.00
HLBL-ML01-120-CWL 120W  22000.00
LED BAY LIGHT MODULAR WITH LENS
LED Bay light with lens with aluminium die cast housing & high efficient LEDs with lens. IP 66
HLMBLD-10-60-CWL 60W  17000.00
HLMBLD-10-90-CWL 90W  21000.00
HLMBLD-10-120-CWL 120W  25000.00
HLMBLD-10-150-CWL 150W  30000.00
8
PRODUCT CAT REF NO. SYSTEM WATTAGE M.R.P. (IN `.)
10
LED STREET LIGHTS
OUTDOOR
LIGHTING
LUMOS - MINI
Highly efficient mid power LED street light with pressure die cast aluminium
housing,reflector and enclosed with toughened glass. IP66
HLSLD-07-12-CW 12W  3200.00
HLSLD-07-15-CW 15W  3800.00
HLSLD-07-18-CW 18W  4500.00
HLSLD-07-25-CW 25W  5000.00
HLSLD-07-30-CW 30W  6000.00
LUMOS - PLUS ELEGENT
Highly efficient mid power LED street light with pressure die cast aluminium housing and enclosed with
toughened glass. IP66
 HLSLD-07-25-CW-E 25W 4600.00
 HLSLD-07-30-CW-E 30W 5600.00
 HLSLD-07-36-CW-E 36W 8200.00
 HLSLD-07-45-CW-E 45W 7300.00
 HLSLD-07-60-CW-E 60W 10200.00
 HLSLD-07-72-CW-E 72W 10600.00
LUMOS - SUPER
 Highly efficient high power LED street light with pressure die cast aluminium housing, reflector
and enclosed with toughened glass.IP66
HLSLD-09-36-CW 36W 8500.00
HLSLD-09-45-CW 45W 8700.00
HLSLD-09-60-CW 60W 12700.00
HLSLD-09-72-CW 72W 13000.00
HLSLD-09-80-CW 80W 13500.00
HLSLD-09-90-CW 90W 16500.00
HLSLD-09-120-CW 120W 19800.00
HLSLD-09-160-CW 160W 29200.00
LUMOS - PLUS
Highly efficient mid power LED street light with pressure die cast aluminium housing,reflector and
enclosed with toughened glass. IP66
HLSLD-07-36-CW 36W 8500.00
HLSLD-07-45-CW 45W 8700.00
HLSLD-07-60-CW 60W 12700.00
PRODUCT CAT REF NO. SYSTEM WATTAGE M.R.P. (IN `.) PRODUCT CAT REF NO. SYSTEM WATTAGE M.R.P. (IN `.)
1211
COB - LED FLOOD LIGHT
High efficient chip on board LED Flood light with pressure die cast aluminium
housing, reflector and enclosed with toughened glass. IP65
 HLFL-01-030-CW 30W 14000.00
 HLFL-01-050-CW 50W 20000.00
 HLFL-01-080-CW 80W 30000.00
 HLFL-01-120-CW 120W 40000.00
MULTI - LED FLOOD LIGHT
Highly efficient multi LED Flood light with pressure die cast aluminium housing, reflector
and enclosed with toughened glass. IP65
HLFL-ML04-60-CW  60W 24000.00
HLFL-ML04-100-CW  100W 35000.00
HLFL-ML04-150-CW  150W 50000.00
LED FLOOD LIGHTS
MULTI - LED FLOOD LIGHT
Highly efficient multi LED flood light with pressure die cast aluminium housing,reflector
and enclosed with toughened glass. IP66
HLFLD-ML05-30-CW 30W 4800.00
HLFLD-ML05-60-CW 60W 11000.00
HLFLD-ML05-90-CW 90W 14000.00
HLFLD-ML05-100-CW 100W 17000.00
HLFLD-ML05-120-CW 120W 19500.00
MULTI-LED FLOOD LIGHT WITH LENS
Highly efficient multi LED flood light with lens with pressure die cast aluminium housing,
reflector and enclosed with toughened glass.IP66
HLFLD-01-150-CWL 150W 31000.00
HLFLD-01-200-CWL 200W 38000.00
HLFLD-01-250-CWL 250W 45000.00
HLFLD-01-300-CWL 300W POR
LED WELL GLASS
 LED Well glass with die cast aluminium, housing high efficient LEDs and enclosed with
clean/milky PC cover in clear/opal diffuser. IP66
HLWL-02-40-CW 40W 8800.00
 HLWL-02-70-CW 70W 14000.00
LUMOS - SUPER ELEGENT
 Highly efficient high power LED street light with pressure die cast aluminium housing and
enclosed with toughened glass.IP66
HLSLD-09-36-CW-E 36W  8200.00
HLSLD-09-45-CW-E 45W  7300.00
HLSLD-09-60-CW-E 60W  10200.00
HLSLD-09-72-CW-E 72W  10600.00
HLSLD-09-80-CW-E 80W  11100.00
HLSLD-09-90-CW-E 90W  14000.00
HLSLD-09-120-CW-E 120W  17000.00
HLSLD-09-160-CW-E 160W  24000.00
LUMOS - SUPER - WITH LENS
 Highly efficient high power LED street light with oval lens with pressure die cast aluminium
housing,reflector and enclosed with toughened glass. IP66
HLSLD-09-36-CWL 36W  8800.00
HLSLD-09-45-CWL 45W  9100.00
HLSLD-09-60-CWL 60W  13100.00
HLSLD-09-72-CWL 72W  13800.00
HLSLD-09-80-CWL 80W  14100.00
HLSLD-09-90-CWL 90W  17000.00
HLSLD-09-120-CWL 120W  20500.00
HLSLD-09-160-CWL 160W  30000.00
HLSLD-09-210-CWL 210W  POR
LUMOS-SUPER-WITH LENS ELEGANT
Highly efficient high power LED street light with oval lens with pressure die cast aluminium
housing and enclosed with toughened glass. IP66
HLSLD-09-36-CWL-E 36W  7600.00
HLSLD-09-45-CWL-E 45W  8000.00
HLSLD-09-60-CWL-E 60W  11000.00
HLSLD-09-72-CWL-E 72W  11500.00
HLSLD-09-80-CWL-E 80W  13200.00
HLSLD-09-90-CWL-E 90W  15000.00
HLSLD-09-120-CWL-E 120W  18000.00
HLSLD-09-160-CWL-E 160W  30000.00
HLSLD-09-210-CWL-E 210W  POR
SOLARAN - LED SOLAR STREET LIGHT SYSTEM
LED Solar Street Light system comprising of LED luminaire, Pole,PV Panel,Battery,Charge
controller and other required accessories.
HLSSLD-1P02-12-CW 2DA 12W  POR
HLSSLD-1P02-15-CW 15W  POR
HLSSLD-1P02-2X12-CW 2X12W  POR
HLSSLD-1P02-4X30-CW 4X30W  POR
LED BOLLARD
LED based Bollard with aluminium extruded housing with glare free PMMA opal diffuser
HLOB-01-10-CW 10W POR
HLOB-01-10-WW 10W POR
LED STRIP LIGHT
Single Color LED flexible strip light, IP-65
HLFSL-01-30-CW 30W POR
HLFSL-01-30-WW 30W POR
HLFSL-01-60-CW 60W POR
HLFSL-01-60-WW 60W POR
LED LANDSCAPE LIGHTS
PRODUCT CAT REF NO. SYSTEM WATTAGE M.R.P. (IN `.)
1413
LED CANOPY LIGHT
LED canopy light with die cast aluminium housing, high efficient LEDs and enclosed with
toughened glass. IP66
HLPL-01-40-CW 40W 11000.00
HLPL-01-70-CW 70W 15500.00
LED BULK HEAD
LED Bulk head with pressure die cast aluminium housing, high efficient LEDs and enclosed
with wire guard assembly on top of glass.
HLBH-02-10-CW 10W   2200.00
HLBH-02-15-CW 15W   2700.00
HALONIX LED ADVANTAGES
Excellent performance With best quality LEDs
Low maintenance Long Life of upto
50,000 hrs.